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TableE4.—Table showing
Combined
Roll

Numbers
at

Day
and

Evening
Classes
at
1st

July,
1932.

40

Other
Technical
Classes.

Technical
High
and
Day
Schools.

Totals.

Controlling
Body.

Schools
and
Classes.

Day.

Evening.

Grand

!

Totals.
--

Totals
-

Males.
Females.

Totals.
M.

F.

M.

F.

Males.
Females.

Education
Board

..

..

Auckland
(Onehunga,

Otahuhu,
Taumarunui,
Tauranga,

124

116

240....
77

149

226

201

265

466

Te
Aroha,

Thames,
Waihi)

Hawke's
Bay
(Gisborne)

..................79

62

141

79

62

141

Wellington
(Lower
Hutt,

Pahiatua)
............2

2

99

67

170

101

69

170

Nelson
(Motueka,

Takaka)
..

........,.....13

27

14

54

27

27

54

High
School

Board

....
Whangarei

Technical
School................
14

18

32

14

18

32

Palmerston
North
Technical
School

......180

211

391

10

52

284
199

545

474

462

936

Dannevirke
Technical
School

................5..

5

5

..

5

Blenheim
Technical
School..

................5..

5

5

..

5

Oamaru
Technical

School

..................

19

38

57

19

38

57

Secondary
Education
Board

..
New

Plymouth
Combined
Schools................

184

94

278

184

94

278

Napier
Combined
Schools

..................78

36

114

78

36

114

Masterton
Technical
School

......71

76

147

7

9

79

75

170

157

160

317

Nelson
Combined
Schools

..................183
150

333

183

150

333

Technical
School

Board

..
,

Auckland
Technical
School......635

447

1,082....
991
389

1,380
1,626

836

2,462

Elam
School
of
Art

..

..

....30

67

97

10

59

62

131

89

139

228

Hamilton
Technical
School

..

....237

185

422..17

154
100

271

391

302

693

Pukekohe
Technical
School

......105

84

189..........
105

84

189

Hawera
Technical
School

..

......134

139

273....8

5

13

142

144

286

Stratford
Technical
School

..

......178

126

304....2

8

10

180

134

314

Wanganui
Technical
School

......412

162

574

....137
104

241

549

266

815

Eeilding
Technical
School

........152

92

244

..

..

17

27

44

169

119

288

Petone
Technical
School

........129

120

249

..

..

229

72

301

358

192

550

Wellington
Technical
School

......639

382

1,021

3

70

858
341

1,272

1,500

793

2,293

Westport
Technical
School

........61

57

118....20

35

55

81

92

173

Greymouth
Technical
School

..

....175

144

319

..

j

..

33

53

86

208

197

405

Christchurch
Technical
School

......721

338

1,059
20

!

117
940
335

1,412

1,681

790

2,471

Ashburton
Technical
School

......117

156

273

3

10

69

89

171

189

255

444

Timaru
Technical
School

..

......123

104

227

9

j

13

137

69

228

269

186

455

Kaiapoi
Technical
School

..................18

7

25

18

7

25

Temuka
Technical
School

..............7

34

11

52

18

34

52

Dunedin
Technical
School

........439

359

798....630
328

958

1,069

687

1,756

Invercargill
Technical
School

......307

240

547..1

..

185
133

318

492

373

865

University
College

Board

..
Canterbury
College
School
of
Art......45

167

212

40

96

131

94

361

216

357

573

Totals,
1932

........5,014
3,772
8,786

101
j

443
5,762
3,153
9,459

10,877
7,368

18,245

Totals,
1931

........4,760
3,781

8,541
126!

481
6,581
3,348

10,536
11,467

7,610
19,077

Difference
..

..

....+254

-9

+245
-25
j

-38
-819
-195
-1,077
-590
-242
i

-832
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